
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  60 1°LORDO 28
2° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 61 2°LORDO 30

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 61
4° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  62
5° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 63

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 63
MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 63

8° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 64
9° MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 65

LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 65
11° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 66

CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 66
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 66
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 66
PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 66

16° PARRINELLO TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 68
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 68

18° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 69
19° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 70

TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  70
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 70

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 70
MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 70

24° D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 71
25° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 72
26° FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 74

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 74
MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  74

29° TEMPRA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 77
MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 77

31° PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 79
32° GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 80
33° DONATELLI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 85
34° BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 90
35° SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S RIT.

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.
PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 48 1°NETTO 22

2° PARRINELLO TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 50 2°NETTO 27

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  50

4° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 52

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 52

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 52

7° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 53

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 53

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 53

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 53

D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 53

12° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 54

13° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 56

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  56

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 56

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 56

17° FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 57

MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 57

19° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 58

20° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  59

TEMPRA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 59

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 59

23° MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 60

24° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 61

LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 61

PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 61

27° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 62

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 S 62

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 62

30° GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 63

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 63

32° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  64

33° DONATELLI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 67

34° BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 72

35° SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S RIT.

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.P.

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L N.P.
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